Across

6

10

11

12

13

14

Twill be in March,
in our opinion (5)

Last supper ordered
in canteen, to
delight (8)

A reading from
Greta Garbo's well-
known biographer

(7

Grooms opposite
number getting
order for a sedative

(7

Foolish nurse has
go at him (7)

Leaveall sniffy,
once flu breaks out

(7

Complaint over tips
- a Scot is upset

(11

19 Row about
damaged 4 - will it
finish up here? (7)

21 Drink may be
pleasurable but rubs
off (4,3)

23 4 turns up wearing
tie, for snacks (7)

25 Swear about 4 , so
releases (7)

26 Oddly, fine
characters in
restaurant, can be
so stimulating (8)

27 Force, a movement
in the Victoria
Embankment (5)

Down

1 Advertiseremoval
of dress on the
runway (8)

13

Churchman
followed by the old
sailor (6)

PM able to get
nothing done -
lacking his leader

(10)

Objections over
what is left (4)

Start a civil trial, if
one needs
something done (6)

4 in charge, is
possibly an artist
(6)

Loving Adam or
ousted from here

(7

Pronounced fruity
topping (5)

Make up for peace

we'd heartlessly
broken (4,6)

15

16

17

18

20

22

24

Popular legal
representative isn't
long-winded (2,5)

Eve's origins inspire
bra ,perhaps (8)

Sad Bob, he got
topped - such a
brick! (5)

"Somewhere to lay
my head",
described situation I
got in (6)

Gave directions to
Santa, going to 5
(3-3)

Hang around horse-
tail but has gone
,when groomed (6)

Omit from waste
disposal unit (4)



